Magnetic Length Sensor MLS (Hybrid)
Magnetic Length Sensor MLS (Hybrid) Rev 2 www.meas-spec.com       2013-February
1/9
                 Small Hybride                                Large Hybride
• AMR gradient sensor
• Linear displacement,
movements, velocities
• High precision

Magnetic Length Sensor MLS (Hybrid) Rev 2 www.meas-spec.com       2013-February
9/9
ORDERING CODES
 MLS1000 MLS2000 MLS5000 MLS8
Large hybrid (HS) on request eng. samples G-MRCO-012 eng. samples
Small hybrid (HK) on request eng. samples G-MRCO-013 eng. samples
2side hybrid (HD) G-MRCO-038 G-MRCO-039 G-MRCO-040 G-MRCO-041
ORDERING INFORMATION
NORTH AMERICA EUROPE ASIA
Measurement Specialties, Inc.
1000 Lucas Way